
WL Late Spring (2)

Medway Sonata Fleet - 2017 Late Spring Windward Leewards
Position results (Not including DNC,RET,DSQ,DNF)

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3
1st White Noise Watersong Watersong

2nd Watersong Skipper White Noise

3rd Red Dwarf II Red Dwarf II Red Dwarf II

4th Skipper White Noise Skipper

5th Miss Fortune Cry Havoc Miss Fortune

6th Cry Havoc Miss Fortune Cry Havoc

7th
8th
9th

10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

Medway Sonata Fleet - 2017 Late Spring Windward Leeward Results

Date
Declared entries 6 6 6

Boats starting 6 6 6

Position Sail No. Boat name Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Series Pts

1 8420 Watersong 2 1 1 4

2 8361 White Noise 1 4 2 7

3 8087 Red Dwarf II 3 3 3 9

4 8219 Skipper 4 2 4 10

5 8175 Miss Fortune 5 6 5 16

6 8048 Cry Havoc 6 5 6 17

DNC

RET/DSQ

Duty
DSQ

Retired/ Disqualified = Starts + 1

Awarded Average point due to duty *

Not wearing Lifejackets when flag displayed at clubhouse

10/06/2017

Discard race

Did Not Compete = Declared Entry +1
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